
   

 Physics & Engineering Department  

 

 Fall 2021 
IEEE sponsored “lunch break” LECTURE SERIES 

Hyland Hall 102 - Auditorium  

 
THURSDAYS 12:00 - 12:50 

Pizza & Soda  11:45 - Noon 
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
 
WELCOME BACK – Summer Internships/Research Presentations 1    Cuong, Veronica, Francis, William, Ellie, Joseph Thurs, Sept 16 
WELCOME BACK – Summer Internships/Research Presentations 2    Cuong, Veronica, Francis, William, Ellie, Joseph Thurs, Sept 23 
MECHANICAL ENGINEERING – Concepts and the Future     Dr. Amir Zamanian, Physics/Eng. Dept., UofS Thurs, Sept 30 
 
TOP CAREER AT NASA – from NE-PA native       Thomas N. Tate, Esq., NASA, Alumni’56  Thurs, Oct 14 
ENGINEERING & LEADERSHIP  Grant Taylor, Sr. Manager, Engr. & Technology, LM Thurs, Oct 28 
 
FROM ENGINEERING TO PATENT LAW       Josh Javitz,  Associate, Duane Morris LLP, Alumni’13 Thurs, Nov 4 
ASPECTS OF PROJECT MANAGEMENT  Larry Puleo, President, MLP Associates Thurs, Nov 11 
STRATEGIC MANUFACTURING – Career Path       Brian Feist, Director SM, CornellCookson, Alumni’2000 Thurs, Nov 18 
 
 
 
 

EVERYONE WELCOME -    Free Lunch 11:45 – Noon 
Hyland Hall 102 – Auditorium 

 
 
 

TRIPS to INDUSTRY                             To be announced                                                                                                  
 
Club Moderator:  Dr. W. Andrew Berger       Berger@Scranton.edu                        (570) 941 – 4056 
President:                   Cuong Nguyen                   cuong.nguyen@scranton.edu             240-423-3940 
VP:                             Veronica Romanek           veronica.romanek@scranton.edu         908-200-8183 
Secretary:                   Francis Lynch                    francis.lynch@scranton.edu                    267-885-9289 
Treasurer:                  William Cantwell             william.cantwell@scranton.edu              717-961-9848 
SAC Advisor:              Ellie Rosentel                    ellie.rosentel@scranton.edu                  570-301-2526 
WEB Master:             Joseph Tholley                 Joseph.tholley@scranton.edu                215-730-6494 
 

The Institute for Electrical and Electronics Engineers (IEEE) 
is a program that provides students with the opportunity not only to 
participate in a campus wide event in the form of an IEEE seminar series 
(presentations by distinguished scientists, community business leaders, as 
well as our alumni and various employers/prospective job companies), but 
also as a time and place to pursue the club agenda, professional 
development and networking. 

 


